
BUS# 1

GAFFNEY 9:00 10:05 11:10 12:15 13:20 14:25

MURPHY 9:05 10:10 11:15 12:20 13:25 14:30

DINING FACILITY 9:10 10:15 11:20 12:25 13:30 14:35

DMA 9:15 10:20 11:25 12:30 13:35 14:40

DISA 9:20 10:25 11:30 12:35 13:40 14:45

SMALLWOOD HALL BLDG 4650 9:25 10:30 11:35 12:40 13:45 14:50

PX 9:30 10:35 11:40 12:45 13:50 14:55

ADJ 9:35 10:40 11:45 12:50 13:55 15:00

KIMBROUGH 9:40 10:45 11:50 12:55 14:00 15:05

IN/OUT PROCESSING 2234 9:45 10:50 11:55 13:00 14:05 15:10

FFSC 9:50 10:55 12:00 13:05 14:10 15:15

4215/4216 9:55 11:00 12:05 13:10 14:15 15:20

POST THEATER 10:00 11:05 12:10 13:15 14:20 15:25

BUS# 2

POST THEATER 9:30 10:35 11:40 12:45 13:50 14:55

4215/4216 9:35 10:40 11:45 12:50 13:55 15:00

FFSC 9:40 10:45 11:50 12:55 14:00 15:05

IN/OUT PROCESSING 2234 9:45 10:50 11:55 13:00 14:05 15:10

KIMBROUGH 9:50 10:55 12:00 13:05 14:10 15:15

ADJ 9:55 11:00 12:05 13:10 14:15 15:20

PX 10:00 11:05 12:10 13:15 14:20 15:25

DISA 10:05 11:10 12:15 13:20 14:25 15:30

DMA 10:10 11:15 12:20 13:25 14:30:00 15:35

SMALLWOOD HALL BLDG 4650 10:15 11:20 12:25 13:30 14:35 15:40

DINNING FACILITY 10:20 11:25 12:30 13:35 14:40 15:45

MURPHY GYM 10:25 11:30 12:35 13:40 14:45 15:50
GAFFNEY GYM 10:30 11:35 12:40 13:45 14:50 15:55

Effective 28 May 2014

INTERNAL SHUTTLE

DEPARTURE TIME

INTERNAL SHUTTLE

DEPARTURE TIME

FORT MEADE INTERNAL SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE


